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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
2015-03-07 - 17:58 Results Finals

Rekord Polski  Open 3:37.78 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Rekord Polski  14 3:59.77 ZONIUK Maciej 00601 Saint Dizier (FRA) 2008-11-15

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 BUKS Warszawa 4:08.13 625

50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:28.12 31.21 250m: 2:31.48 31.96 350m: 3:35.99 32.42
100m: 56.91 30.38 200m: 1:59.52 31.40 300m: 3:03.57 32.09 400m: 4:08.13 32.14

2. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 4:14.57 579
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:32.00 32.75 250m: 2:38.09 32.95 350m: 3:43.97 32.85

100m: 59.25 31.58 200m: 2:05.14 33.14 300m: 3:11.12 33.03 400m: 4:14.57 30.60

3. KRZYKALA Emil 01 KP AVIA Swidnik 4:14.58 579
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:32.66 32.47 250m: 2:38.72 32.91 350m: 3:44.18 32.62

100m: 1:00.19 31.59 200m: 2:05.81 33.15 300m: 3:11.56 32.84 400m: 4:14.58 30.40

4. KRZYMANSKI Kajetan 01 UKS Gim 92 Ursynow 4:17.33 561
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.58 32.47 250m: 2:38.61 32.99 350m: 3:45.55 33.54

100m: 1:00.11 31.40 200m: 2:05.62 33.04 300m: 3:12.01 33.40 400m: 4:17.33 31.78

5. GIRUL Radoslaw 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:18.05 556
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:33.22 32.28 250m: 2:39.37 33.21 350m: 3:46.07 33.27

100m: 1:00.94 31.77 200m: 2:06.16 32.94 300m: 3:12.80 33.43 400m: 4:18.05 31.98

6. KOWALCZYK Michal 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 4:18.55 553
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:34.24 32.68 250m: 2:41.56 33.57 350m: 3:47.34 32.78

100m: 1:01.56 32.66 200m: 2:07.99 33.75 300m: 3:14.56 33.00 400m: 4:18.55 31.21

7. OPALA Krystian 01 UKS DWOJKA Morena Gdansk 4:20.44 541
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.96 32.89 250m: 2:40.97 33.61 350m: 3:48.57 33.66

100m: 1:01.07 32.27 200m: 2:07.36 33.40 300m: 3:14.91 33.94 400m: 4:20.44 31.87

8. BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 4:20.71 539
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:32.48 33.00 250m: 2:39.88 34.02 350m: 3:47.62 33.99

100m: 59.48 31.45 200m: 2:05.86 33.38 300m: 3:13.63 33.75 400m: 4:20.71 33.09

9. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:24.16 518
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.59 33.93 250m: 2:43.65 33.90 350m: 3:51.84 34.20

100m: 1:01.66 32.64 200m: 2:09.75 34.16 300m: 3:17.64 33.99 400m: 4:24.16 32.32

10. MOSCICKI Jakub SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:26.76 503
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:35.95 33.65 250m: 2:44.00 34.30 350m: 3:52.96 34.54

100m: 1:02.30 32.47 200m: 2:09.70 33.75 300m: 3:18.42 34.42 400m: 4:26.76 33.80

Final B
11. BOBOWIEC Maksymilian 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:18.72 552

50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.53 33.12 250m: 2:42.19 32.65 350m: 3:47.63 32.79

100m: 1:02.41 32.79 200m: 2:09.54 34.01 300m: 3:14.84 32.65 400m: 4:18.72 31.09

12. SZARPAK Marcin 01 KS  PIATKA Chorzow 4:22.75 527
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.27 33.13 250m: 2:42.78 33.64 350m: 3:50.95 33.17

100m: 1:02.14 32.23 200m: 2:09.14 33.87 300m: 3:17.78 35.00 400m: 4:22.75 31.80

13. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczecinsk 4:23.17 524
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:35.91 33.27 250m: 2:44.19 34.18 350m: 3:51.96 33.64

100m: 1:02.64 32.79 200m: 2:10.01 34.10 300m: 3:18.32 34.13 400m: 4:23.17 31.21

14. WOJCIK Pawel 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:24.71 515
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:35.96 33.64 250m: 2:44.24 34.20 350m: 3:52.19 33.98

100m: 1:02.32 32.88 200m: 2:10.04 34.08 300m: 3:18.21 33.97 400m: 4:24.71 32.52

15. MALEC Mikolaj 01 MKS Ikar Mielec 4:27.61 498
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.07 33.59 250m: 2:46.40 34.72 350m: 3:55.71 34.40

100m: 1:03.48 33.45 200m: 2:11.68 34.61 300m: 3:21.31 34.91 400m: 4:27.61 31.90

KROL Mateusz 01 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:27.61 498
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.28 34.14 250m: 2:45.88 34.96 350m: 3:55.43 34.77

100m: 1:02.14 32.80 200m: 2:10.92 34.64 300m: 3:20.66 34.78 400m: 4:27.61 32.18
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Final, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. WILEJTO Igor 01 MKS SAMBOR Tczew 4:28.38 494
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.54 33.93 250m: 2:47.17 34.17 350m: 3:56.05 34.37

100m: 1:04.61 33.48 200m: 2:13.00 34.46 300m: 3:21.68 34.51 400m: 4:28.38 32.33

18. BALDYGA Marceli SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:33.74 466
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:39.89 35.13 250m: 2:50.49 35.20 350m: 3:59.90 34.20

100m: 1:04.76 34.18 200m: 2:15.29 35.40 300m: 3:25.70 35.21 400m: 4:33.74 33.84

19. TWARDOWSKI Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:34.23 463
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.31 34.67 250m: 2:50.58 35.27 350m: 4:01.19 35.17

100m: 1:05.64 34.57 200m: 2:15.31 35.00 300m: 3:26.02 35.44 400m: 4:34.23 33.04

20. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:34.78 460
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:37.73 34.67 250m: 2:48.56 35.62 350m: 3:59.91 35.69

100m: 1:03.06 33.30 200m: 2:12.94 35.21 300m: 3:24.22 35.66 400m: 4:34.78 34.87
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